
Annexure-A

S.No Name Father's Name/Mother's Name Institute Mobile No.
Programme 
& Stream Shift

University 
Enrollment No.

% filled 
by the 
student

CPI/Weighte
d Average 

given by the 
student Preference 1 Preference 2 Preference 3 Preference 4

1 MUKUL MUDGAL SURESH KR MUDGAL HMRITM 9540309640 ECE 1st SHIFT 35413302820 CSE IT

2 ROHIT SANJEET CHAUDHARY HMRITM 8383922084 ECE 1st SHIFT 00313302820 CSE IT

3 TUSHAR TOMAR SHARVAN KUMAR HMRITM 9599267988 ECE 1st SHIFT 35113302820 CSE IT
CSE 2ND 
SHIFT

4 TANISHA ANIL KUMAR HMRITM 9971806659 IT 1st SHIFT 1113303120 CSE
CSE 2ND 
SHIFT
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